Applications are invited from eligible candidates latest by 21.12.2025 for the following Teaching (Assistant Professor) and non 
teaching post(s) for BEd. progamme (Regular Mode) on contractual basis under self-finance scheme in the pay of Rs. 15,600/-+AGP Rs. 
6000/- plus D.A. admissible 142% =Rs. 52,272/- (Fifty two thousand two hundred seventy two only) Fixed for Teaching and Rs. 
20000/- fixed for 3rd grade and Rs. 15000/- fixed for 4th grade non-teaching. a prescribed format provided along with DD of Rs. 2500/ 
(for General) and Rs. 1000/- (for Reserved Categories) for teaching post and Rs.